

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

21-0816	Version:	2	Name:	
City Resolution		Status:	Passed	
10/27/2021		In control:	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	
11/16/2021			Final action:	11/16/2021
Subject:Request The Alameda County Registrar Of Voters Take All Steps Necessary ToImplement Measure QQFrom:Vice Mayor Kaplan, President Pro Tem Thao And President Fortunato BasRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Supporting The City Administrator's Request That The AlamedaCounty Registrar Of Voters Take All Steps Necessary To Update The DIMS Election ManagementSystem To Allow 16 And 17-Year Olds To Register To Vote And Participate By Ranked Choice VotingIn The Elections Of Oakland School Board Directors And That The California Secretary Of StateProvide Any Necessary Authorization For The Update In Order To Implement Measure QQ, WhichAuthorized The Oakland City Council To Adopt An Ordinance Allowing 16 And 17 Year-Olds To VoteFor The Office Of School Board Director				
	City Resolutio 10/27/2021 11/16/2021 Subject: Implement Me From: Recommenda County Regis System To All In The Electio Provide Any N Authorized Th	City Resolution 10/27/2021 11/16/2021 Subject: Request T Implement Measure QQ From: Vice Mayo Recommendation: Adopt A County Registrar Of Voters System To Allow 16 And 1 In The Elections Of Oaklar Provide Any Necessary Au Authorized The Oakland C	City Resolution 10/27/2021 11/16/2021 Subject: Request The A Implement Measure QQ From: Vice Mayor Ka Recommendation: Adopt A Res County Registrar Of Voters Tal System To Allow 16 And 17-Ye In The Elections Of Oakland So Provide Any Necessary Author Authorized The Oakland City C	City ResolutionStatus:10/27/2021In control:11/16/2021Final action:Subject:Request The Alameda CountyImplement Measure QQFrom:From:Vice Mayor Kaplan, President FRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution SupportiCounty Registrar Of Voters Take All Steps NeceSystem To Allow 16 And 17-Year Olds To RegisIn The Elections Of Oakland School Board DireProvide Any Necessary Authorization For The UAuthorized The Oakland City Council To Adopt

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. View Legislation, 3. 88907 CMS

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/16/2021	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Adopted	Pass
10/28/2021	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Request The Alameda County Registrar Of Voters Take All Steps Necessary To Implement Measure QQ

From: Vice Mayor Kaplan, President Pro Tem Thao And President Fortunato Bas Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Supporting The City Administrator's Request That The Alameda County Registrar Of Voters Take All Steps Necessary To Update The DIMS Election Management System To Allow 16 And 17-Year Olds To Register To Vote And Participate By Ranked Choice Voting In The Elections Of Oakland School Board Directors And That The California Secretary Of State Provide Any Necessary Authorization For The Update In Order To Implement Measure QQ, Which Authorized The Oakland City Council To Adopt An Ordinance Allowing 16 And 17 Year-Olds To Vote For The Office Of School Board Director